General Description
The MAX3264 evaluation kit (EV kit) (data rate up to
1.25Gbps) evaluates the MAX3264/MAX3268 limiting
amplifiers. The MAX3265 EV kit (data rate up to
2.5Gbps) evaluates the MAX3265/MAX3269 limiting
amplifiers.
These EV kits allow easy programming of the loss-of-
signal (LOS) threshold and provide layout options for

For free samples & the latest literature: http://www.maxim-ic.com, or phone 1-800-998-8800.
For small orders, phone 1-800-835-8769.
Ordering Information
Component Suppliers
Note: Please indicate that you are using the MAX3264 or
MAX3265 EV kit when contacting these component suppliers.
*Exposed pad packages
0°C to +70°C
TEMP. RANGE
MAX3265EVKIT-SO 0°C to +70°C
16 TSSOP* (MAX3265),
10 µMAX* (MAX3269)
Figure 1. Overview of Layout Topographies
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
M
AX
32
64
U1 16 TSSOP
MAX3264EV
TSSOP OUTPUTTSSOP INPUT
10
9
8
7
6
1
2
3
4
5 M
AX
32
68
U2 10 µMAX
µMAX OUTPUT
16-PIN TSSOP PACKAGE
(Preassembled)
10-PIN µMAX PACKAGE WITH ELECTRICAL INPUT
(Preassembled)
10-PIN µMAX PACKAGE WITH OPTICAL INPUT
(Not Assembled)
µMAX INPUT
10
9
8
7
6
1
2
3
4
5
U3 10 µMAX
OPTO OUTPUT
MAX3264/65/68/69 EVALUATION BOARD
16
15